HSAF
Era® Stepped Aluminum Fluted Pole
revision 3/31/21 • kl_hasf_spec.pdf
5605808282© 2021 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 17760 Rowland Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • TEL: 626/968-5666
Specifications
Conduit Opening
Presswood
Template

job location (See page 5).
Type:
Job:										          Page: 2 of 5
Mounting                Side Arm
Mounting:	 l FM	 l A l SA	 l B l SB	 l L l SL	 l T l ST	 l Y l SY	 l C l SC
Plan Views:
Flush
Mount
NOTE: Allowable Pole EPA for jobsite wind conditions must be equal to or greater than fixture
mount EPA. Please refer to Kim luminaire catalog for specific fixture.
Wind Map
Steady
WindPole
Catalog
Number	 X	 X1	 X2	 Y1	 Y2	 85	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 150
l HSAF10-534188	 10'	 6.5'	 3.5'	5"x.188	3.375"	 41.46	 36.78	 33.70	 27.64	 23.03	19.46	 16.62	14.34
l HSAF12-534188	 12'	 8'	 4'	 5"x.188	3.375"	 33.85	 29.95	 27.38	 22.37	 18.58	15.63	 13.29	11.42
l HSAF14-534188	 14'	 9.3'	 4.7'	5"x.188	3.375"	 28.32	 24.97	 22.78	 18.52	 15.30	12.81	 10.83	9.24
l HSAF16-534188	 16'	 10.5'	5.5'	5"x.188	3.375"	 24.09	 21.16	 19.24	 15.55	 12.77	10.61	 8.90	 7.54
l HSAF20-534188	 19.5'	 13'	 6.4'	5"x.188	3.375"	 17.48	 15.22	 13.74	 10.96	 8.88	 7.26	 5.99	 4.97
l HSAF14-64188	 14'	 9.3'	 4.7'	6"x.188	 4"	 39.42	 34.97	 32.15	 26.24	 21.76	18.33	 15.70	13.59
l HSAF16-64188	 16'	 10.5'	5.5'	6"x.188	 4"	 33.67	 29.81	 27.39	 22.26	 18.37	15.41	 13.17	11.36
l HSAF20-64188	 19.5'	 13'	 6.5'	6"x.188	 4"	 24.66	 21.75	 19.97	 16.08	 13.14	10.93	 9.28	 7.97
l HSAF25-64188	 25'	 16.7'	8.3'	6"x.188	 4"	 16.82	 14.65	 13.42	 10.56	 8.39	 6.81	 5.70	 4.81
l HSAF25-64400	 25'	 16.7'	8.3'	6"x.400	 4"	 20.81	 18.17	 16.62	 13.14	 10.50	 8.57	 7.20	 6.11
l HSAF30-64188	 30'	 20'	 10'	 6"x.188	 4"	 11.68	 10.01	 9.15	 6.94	 5.28	 4.11	 3.34	 2.73
l HSAF30-644001	 30'	 20'	 10'	 6"x.400	 4"	 17.80	 15.43	 14.09	 10.97	 8.60	 6.90	 5.74	 4.81
Pole v Allowable Pole EPA
Y2
Y1
Pole